NA L

P O OL B AR

® ENTREES
CHickeN GousoNs (G) (N)
CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS IN PANKO
CURRY DIP
CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS
FRENCH FRIED POTATOES
PLAIN, CHILLI OR BLUE CHEESE DIP

PRAWN TEMPURA
SWEET CHILI SAUCE OR SPICY MAYONNAISE SAUCE OR SOYA SAUCE

® PASTA (G) - WE HAVE GLUTEN FREE PENNE AVAILABLE

LINGUINI AL PESTO DI MARE
LINGUINI, PRAWN, PARMESAN CHEESE, ROCKET, BASIL, PINE NUTS (N)

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE

PENNE WITH CHICKEN, BACON, CREAM, GORGONZOLA CHEESE, OREGANO

® FOUR SEASONS SPECIAL SANDWICHES (G)
SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIED POTATOES OR SALAD, UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED.

Traditional Club
CHICKEN, HAM, BACON, TOMATO, LETTUCE, EGG, MAYONNAISE

Salmon Club
SMOKED SALMON, AVOCADO, FENNEL, ROCKET, GHERKIN, CAPERS, MAYONNAISE AND DIJON MUSTARD

Prawn open sandwich
PRAWN, GUACAMOLE, LIME, CHERRY TOMATO, CRISPY ONION, COCKTAIL SAUCE

Roast beef baguette
CoLD ROAST BEEF, CHERKINS, ROCKET AND CARAMELIZED ONIONS, THREE MUSTARDS AND HONEY SAUCE

® PIZZAS (G)

MARGUERITA (V)
TOMATO AND CHEESE

PEPPERONI
TOMATO, MOZZARELLA CHEESE, PEPPERONI, HAM, MUSHROOMS

® HAMBURGERS (G) - BEer (180 GrMs / 6.3 07)
PLAIN
SLICED TOMATO AND LETTUCE
CHEESE

BACON, CHEESE AND CARAMELIZED RED ONION

€11.80

€12.40

€12.50

€20.50
€12.90
€14.00

€14.70

€14.30

€12.80

€15.00

€11.80

€14.70

€11.50
€12.00
€12.50

€13.00

VEGETARIAN DISHES ARE MARKED WITH (V). ALL DISHES CONTAINING NUTS OR GLUTEN ARE MARKED WITH (N) OR (G), RESPECTIVELY AND SESAME SEEDS WITH (S)

INFORMATION CONCERNING INGREDIENTS AND ALLERGEN CONTENT IS’/AVAILABLE ON REQUEST



NA L

P O OL B AR

® SALADS

Salmon or tuna poke
MARINATED SALMON OR TUNA POKE, QUINOA, RED CABBAGE, CUCUMBER
SESAME SEEDS AND SOYA DRESSING (S)

Mediterranean Poke

FeTA cHEESE (V) OR GRILLED TOFU (VG)

HUMMUS, QUINOA, CHERRY TOMATOES, CUCUMBER, RED ONION, CORN, KALAMATA OLIVES,
CORIANDER, SESAME SEEDS (S)

Caesar salad
ROMAINE LETTUCE, PARMESAN CHEESE, ANCHOVY FILLET, CROUTONS (G)

CAESAR DRESSING (EGG YOLK, DIJON MUSTARD, PARMESAN CHEESE, LEMON JUICE, GARLIC AND OLIVE OIL)

o WITH GRILLED CHICKEN
o WITH BOILED PRAWNS
o WITH SMOKED SALMON

Prawn and avocado

PRAWNS, GREEN LEAVES, AVOCADO, CRISPY BACON PIECES
MAYONNAISE AND MUSTARD VINAIGRETTE

Crispy prawns

PRAWNS, MIXED LEAVES, MANGO, CHERRY TOMATO, CRISPY PANCETTA
SWEET CHILLI, GINGER AND BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE (G)

Chef’s Salad

CHICKEN, CHEESE, HAM, LETTUCE, BOILED EGG, TOMATO, PEACH,
FRENCH VINAIGRETTE

SANDWICHES - Served in a baguette or hot pannini (G)
SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIED POTATOES OR SALAD, UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED.

HAM AND CHEESE
TUNA, ONION, TOMATO, MAYONNAISE
GRILLED CHICKEN, CORIANDER, CHEDDAR CHEESE, AVOCADO

GRILLED STEAK, BEARNAISE SAUCE

® WRAPS (G) - SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIED POTATOES OR SALAD, UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED.

MOZZARELLA, TOMATO, CHICORY, RED LETTUCE, PESTO WITH BASIL (V) (N)
PRAWN, MANGO, RED CHILLI, LETTUCE, COCKTAIL SAUCE

GRILLED CHICKEN, BACON, CORIANDER, BABY SPINACH, AVOCADO, LETTUCE, MAYONNAISE

® VEGETARIAN AND VEGAN - WE HAVE GLUTEN FREE PENNE AVAILABLE

RicoTTA AND SPINACH RAVIOLI (G) WITH:
o BUTTER AND SAGE
o "TOMATO AND BASIL SAUCE
o-PesTO sauce (N)
o ROASTED PUMPKIN, CREAM AND WALNUTS SAUCE (N)

€16.00

€12.50

€10.50
€14.40
€14.50
€15.30

€15.30

€14.00

€13.80

€9.80
€11.80
€12.00

€15.40

€11.90
€12.90

€11.90

€15.50
€15.50
€15.50
€15.50

VEGETARIAN DISHES ARE MARKED WITH (V). ALL DISHES CONTAINING NUTS OR GLUTEN ARE MARKED WITH (N) OR (G), RESPECTIVELY AND SESAME SEEDS WITH (S)

INFORMATION CONCERNING INGREDIENTS AND ALLERGEN CONTENT IS’AVAILABLE ON REQUEST



