

ENTRÉES

	CHICKEN GOUJONS (G) (N) CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS IN PANKO CURRY DIP	€11.80
	Crispy chicken wings French fried potatoes Plain, chilli or blue cheese dip	€12.40
	Prawn tempura Sweet chili sauce or spicy mayonnaise sauce or soya sauce	€12.50
•	PASTA (G) - WE HAVE GLUTEN FREE PENNE AVAILABLE	
	Linguini al pesto di mare Linguini, prawn, parmesan cheese, rocket, basil, pine nuts (N)	€20.50
	Spaghetti Bolognese	€12.90
	Penne with chicken, bacon, cream, gorgonzola cheese, oregano	€14.00
•	FOUR SEASONS SPECIAL SANDWICHES (G) Served with French fried potatoes or salad, unless otherwise stated.	
	Traditional Club Chicken, Ham, Bacon, Tomato, Lettuce, egg, Mayonnaise	€14.70
	Salmon Club Smoked salmon, avocado, fennel, rocket, gherkin, capers, mayonnaise and dijon mustard	€14.30
	Prawn open sandwich Prawn, guacamole, lime, cherry tomato, crispy onion, cocktail sauce	€12.80
	Roast beef baguette Cold roast beef, cherkins, rocket and caramelized onions, three mustards and honey sauce	€15.00
•	PIZZAS (G)	
	Marguerita (V) Tomato and cheese	€11.80
	Pepperoni Tomato, mozzarella cheese, pepperoni, ham, mushrooms	€14.70
•	HAMBURGERS (G) - Beef (180 grms / 6.3 oz)	
	PLAIN	€11.50
	SLICED TOMATO AND LETTUCE	€12.00
	CHEESE	€12.50
	BACON, CHEESE AND CARAMELIZED RED ONION	€13.00



SALADS

Salmon or tuna poke Marinated Salmon or tuna poke, Quinoa, red Cabbage, Cucumber Sesame seeds and soya dressing (S)	€16.00
Mediterranean Poke Feta Cheese (V) or grilled tofu (VG) Hummus, quinoa, Cherry tomatoes, Cucumber, Red Onion, Corn, Kalamata Olive Coriander, Sesame Seeds (S)	ES, €12.50
Caesar salad Romaine Lettuce, parmesan cheese, anchovy fillet, croutons (G) Caesar dressing (Egg yolk, Dijon mustard, parmesan cheese, lemon juice, garlic and • With grilled chicken • With boiled prawns • With smoked salmon	© OLIVE OIL) €10.50 €14.40 €14.50 €15.30
Prawn and avocado Prawns, green leaves, avocado, crispy bacon pieces Mayonnaise and mustard vinaigrette	€15.30
Crispy prawns Prawns, mixed leaves, mango, cherry tomato, crispy pancetta Sweet chilli, ginger and balsamic vinaigrette (G)	€14.00
Chef's Salad CHICKEN, CHEESE, HAM, LETTUCE, BOILED EGG, TOMATO, PEACH, FRENCH VINAIGRETTE	€13.80
SANDWICHES – Served in a baguette or hot pannini (G) Served with french fried potatoes or salad, unless otherwise stated.	
Ham and cheese	€9.80
Tuna, onion, tomato, mayonnaise	€11.80
GRILLED CHICKEN, CORIANDER, CHEDDAR CHEESE, AVOCADO	€12.00
GRILLED STEAK, BÉARNAISE SAUCE	€15.40
WRAPS (G) - Served with french fried potatoes or salad, unless otherwise st	TATED.
Mozzarella, tomato, chicory, red lettuce, pesto with basil (V) (N)	€11.90
Prawn, mango, red chilli, lettuce, cocktail sauce	€12.90
GRILLED CHICKEN, BACON, CORIANDER, BABY SPINACH, AVOCADO, LETTUCE, MAYONNAIS	€11.90
VEGETARIAN AND VEGAN - WE HAVE GLUTEN FREE PENNE AVAILABLE RICOTTA AND SPINACH RAVIOLI (G) WITH:	
BUTTER AND SAGE TOMATO AND BASIL SAUCE PESTO SAUCE (N)	€15,50 €15,50 €15,50
• Roasted pumpkin, cream and walnuts sauce (N)	€15.50